Unitronics  1
UniStream™
Technical Specifications
UAG-XKxxx ,UAG-XKPxxx , UAG-XKPLxxxx
This guide provides specifications for Unitronics’ Short Range and Long Range Local Expansion
Adapter Kit for Uni-I/O™.
The Short and long Range Local Expansion Adapter Kits allow you to increase the number of I/Os
connected to a single UniStream™ CPU by linking it to an additional row of Uni-I/O™ modules.

the back of the HMI Panel, plug the Base unit into it.
End Unit can only be connected to a Uni-I/O™ module.
 UAG-XKxxx UAG-XKPxxx UAG-XKPLxxxx
 Up to 8 modules Up to 16 modules Up to 16 modules
Important Note:
The Base and End Units of the Short-range and Long-range models are not interchangeable,
do not mix between them.
Power Supply UAG-XKxxx UAG-XKPxxx UAG-XKPLxxxx
Input voltage Not applicable 12 or 24 VDC 12 or 24 VDC
Permissible range Not applicable 10.2 to 28.8 VDC 10.2 to 28.8 VDC
Max. current
consumption
Not applicable 0.9@12VDC,  0.5A@24VDC 0.9@12VDC,  0.5A@24VDC
Available Cable Length
Module Length
UAG-XK125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XKP125 125cm (49”)
UAG-XK300 300cm (118”)
UAG-XKP300 300cm (118”)
UAG-XKPL600 600cm (20’)
UAG-XKPL1200 1200cm (40’)
UAG-XKPL1500 1500cm (50’)
UAG-XKPL2000 2000cm (66’)
UAG-XKPL3000 3000cm (98’)
09/14 UniStream™
Unitronics 2
LED Indications
Base Unit There are no LEDs in the Base Unit.